FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE LADIES

Competition Result

Type:
Course:

Division :

Name

Stroke-Play
Fortrose Ladies 2013

All

MrsLORAINE NIXON
MissSTACEY SIMPSON
Miss LESA SIMPSON
MrsEILEEN SHORT

Mrs MAUREEN SPENCE

Mrs MYRA CARUS

Mrs JEAN CAMERON

Mrs ROSEMARY STALLARD
Ms ANNE SANGSTER

Mrs ALINE DRUMMOND
Mrs ANNETTE MCARTHUR
Mrs ANNE MACKAY

Mrs MAUREEN ROSS
MrsEVELYN STEWART
MrsLEILA McWHIRR

Mrs JENNY THORNTON

Mrs JANETTE KENNEDY -SPENCE 94 - 13c = 81
Mrs MAUREEN WILSON
MrsMERYL MARSHALL
Mrs JENNIFER BUCHANAN
Mrs ANNE BROWN

MrsK ANN BROWN

Mrs CATHIE MCMARTIN

15 April 2015

St. Anns Quaich 1st Round

14-04-2015

Nett
Gross Hcp Score

88 - 18c = 70
82 - 1lc = 71
97 - 25c = 2@
96 - 24c = 72
9% - 23c = 73
111 - 36c = 5@
103 - 28c = 75
105 - 29c = 76
101 - 25c = 76
95 - 16c = 79
102 - 23c = 79
99 - 20c = 79
94 - 15c = 79
108 - 28c = 80
105 - 25c = 80
99 - 18c = 81
104 - 21c = 83
113 - 28c = 85
117 - 32c = 85
110 - 25c = 85

N/R - 26c = N/R
N/R - 25c = N/R

New

CSS Score: 72
Course Par : 71

Ex.Hcp Comments

17.8

10.8  Lowest Gross

24.3  After Count-Back

23.5  After Count-Back

230
35.0
28.2
294
24.6
16.0
22.9
20.2
14.6
28.2
25.2
17.8
AWAY
21.0
27.9
317
25.0
26.2
25.2

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
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